Rubber Kerbing

Rubber Kerbing does not crack, chip or breakaway. It is cost
effective and very quick to install. It can be used in many

applications, providing median term traffic management and

S can also be removed if required for annual street parades,
cycle races and car races.

Product Code

Profile

Height
Width

Length
Weight
Colour

Radius

v/ Absorbs vehicle impacts

v/ Easy to remove if required

v Maintenance free

SPECIFICATIONS

Rubber Kerbing is available in two popular profiles, the Semi
Barrier, and Semi Mountable. It is manufactured with white
EPDM rubber. Unlike concrete kerbing, rubber kerbing is
resistant to greying from road grime over time and does not
require constant maintenance to maintain its visibility.

v Does not crack, chip or breakaway
v/ Cost effective

v Quick to install

v/ Resistant to greying from road grime
v Made with white EPDM rubber

v Custom made to suit your requirements - send us
your plans!

Product is custom designed to suit your needs.
Call Saferoads today for a free consultation with

our experienced solution managers.

Semi Mountable
125mm

230mm

1.0m

16.5kg

White

300, 600 & 1200mm

SAFEROADS.COM.AU | 1800 060 672

Semi Barrier
150mm

150mm

1.0m

15.5kg

White

300, 600 & 1200mm



