

Rubber Kerbing









Rubber Kerbing does not crack, chip or breakaway. It is cost effective and very quick to install. It can be used in many applications, providing median term traffic management and can also be removed if required for annual street parades, cycle races and car races.

Rubber Kerbing is available in two popular profiles, the Semi Barrier, and Semi Mountable. It is manufactured with white EPDM rubber. Unlike concrete kerbing, rubber kerbing is resistant to greying from road grime over time and does not require constant maintenance to maintain its visibility.

- ✓ Absorbs vehicle impacts
- ✓ Does not crack, chip or breakaway
- ✓ Cost effective
- ✓ Quick to install
- ✓ Easy to remove if required
- Maintenance free
- ✓ Resistant to greying from road grime
- ✓ Made with white EPDM rubber
- ✓ Custom made to suit your requirements send us your plans!

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Code	Product is custom designed to suit your needs. Call Saferoads today for a free consultation with our experienced solution managers.	
Profile	Semi Mountable	Semi Barrier
Height	125mm	150mm
Width	230mm	150mm
Length	1.0m	1.0m
Weight	16.5kg	15.5kg
Colour	White	White
Radius	300, 600 & 1200mm	300, 600 & 1200mm